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100 317
150 367
200 417
250 467
300 517
350 567
400 617
500 717
800 317
700 S17
300 1017
300 1117
1000 1217
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JIS Symbol
Mode T :

CPE11-N-LB-500X400
CPB11TH-N-LB-500X400
CPE1152-N-LLB-500X400
CPE1152H-N-LB-500X400
CPE6E5=N= B=500X400

Maker :
KONAN
File Name:
CPB1-N—=L B-500




